
LOTS 2 & 3 BLK A LAKEWOOD
ESTATES S/D UNIT II REPLAT.

ABBOTT TRACY A
138 NW OMAHA WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

23-3S-16-02272-152
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0

324,187

1169/2744 3/26/2009 WD Q I 01 230,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

AIMEE HUNTER-DAVIS

TRACY A ABBOTT

1034/2970 1/06/2005 WD Q V 50,800

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MORRISON

HALSTEAD
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SALE:1:1: 6 LOTS

37150 POOL ENCL 144 08/29/2018

25619 PUMP/UTPOL 50 03/14/2007

2010HX Base Yr

138 NW OMAHA WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,547 115.1304 128.95 328,436 2005 2005 0 0 0 25.00 75.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2010 Heated Area: 2021

BAS 2,021 100 2,021 195,456

FGR 546 55 300 29,014

FOP 115 30 34 3,288

FSP 240 40 96 9,284

FSP 240 40 96 9,284

3,162 2,547 246,327

BAS= W24 FSP= N2 W40 S12 E16 N10 E24$ FSP=  W24 S10 E24 N10$
S10 W40 S16 FGR=  S26 E21 N26 W21$ E21 S16 E8 S3 FOP= S5 E23
N5 W23$ E23 N3 E12 N42$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 1,500

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 20 25 500.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 5,000

3 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 12 25 300.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2007 2007 3 100 750

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 170.00 UT 6.50 6.50 100 2009 2009 3 100 1,105

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,600

6 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 20 40 800.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2018 2018 3 60 7,200

17,155

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 2.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 28,000.00 28,000.00 56,000


